
University of Massachusetts Boston

Graduate Part-time Tuition and Fees Rates (per credit)

Fall 2024 Provisional

Graduate (In-State)

Credits Tuition
 NE Regional 

Discount 
Technology Fee

Student Activity 

Fee
TOTAL

1 827.10 -                        20.84 4.40 852.34

2 1,654.20 -                        41.68 8.80 1,704.68

3 2,481.30 -                        62.52 13.20 2,557.02

4 3,308.40 -                        83.36 17.60 3,409.36

5 4,135.50 -                        104.20 22.00 4,261.70

6 4,962.60 -                        125.04 26.40 5,114.04

7 5,789.70 -                        145.88 30.80 5,966.38

8 6,616.80 -                        166.72 35.20 6,818.72
9 7,443.90 -                        187.56 39.60 7,671.06

10 8,271.00 -                        208.40 44.00 8,523.40
11 9,098.10 -                        229.24 48.40 9,375.74
12 9,925.00 -                        250.00 52.50 10,227.50

Graduate (Out-of-State / International)

Credits Tuition
 NE Regional 

Discount 
Technology Fee

Student Activity 

Fee
TOTAL

1 1,614.45 -                        20.84 4.40 1,639.69

2 3,228.90 -                        41.68 8.80 3,279.38

3 4,843.35 -                        62.52 13.20 4,919.07

4 6,457.80 -                        83.36 17.60 6,558.76

5 8,072.25 -                        104.20 22.00 8,198.45

6 9,686.70 -                        125.04 26.40 9,838.14

7 11,301.15 -                        145.88 30.80 11,477.83

8 12,915.60 -                        166.72 35.20 13,117.52

9 14,530.05 -                        187.56 39.60 14,757.21

10 16,144.50 -                        208.40 44.00 16,396.90
11 17,758.95 -                        229.24 48.40 18,036.59

12 19,373.00 -                        250.00 52.50 19,675.50

Graduate (New England Regional Program)

Credits Tuition
 NE Regional 

Discount 
Technology Fee

Student Activity 

Fee
TOTAL

1 1,614.45 (167.00) 20.84 4.40 1,472.69

2 3,228.90 (334.00) 41.68 8.80 2,945.38

3 4,843.35 (501.00) 62.52 13.20 4,418.07

4 6,457.80 (668.00) 83.36 17.60 5,890.76

5 8,072.25 (835.00) 104.20 22.00 7,363.45

6 9,686.70 (1,002.00) 125.04 26.40 8,836.14

7 11,301.15 (1,169.00) 145.88 30.80 10,308.83

8 12,915.60 (1,336.00) 166.72 35.20 11,781.52
9 14,530.05 (1,503.00) 187.56 39.60 13,254.21

10 16,144.50 (1,670.00) 208.40 44.00 14,726.90
11 17,758.95 (1,837.00) 229.24 48.40 16,199.59
12 19,373.00 (2,004.00) 250.00 52.50 17,671.50
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University of Massachusetts Boston

Graduate Part-time Tuition and Fees Rates (per credit)

Fall 2024 Provisional

Other Student Fees

ID Fee (new student) 75.00 for first academic year

ID Fee (returning student) 12.00 for each academic year

International Student Fee (per credit) 14.00/credit for each semester

Curriculum & Service Fees (for each semester)

College of Management 950.00 for each semester

College of Nursing 800.00 for each semester

College of Nursing & Health Sciences 700.00 for each semester

One-Time Fees

Combined New Student Fee 390.00 for first semester

Orientation Fee 75.00 for first semester

Graduation Processing Fee 200.00

Waivable Fees

Health Insurance (Annual) TBD August 1, 2024- July 31, 2025

Health Insurance (Fall 2024 Only) TBD August 1, 2024- December 31, 2024

Health Insurance (Spring 2025 Only) TBD January 1, 2025- July 31, 2025

Mass Media 17.00 for each semester

MPIRG 9.00 for each semester

Renewable Energy Fund 7.00 Opt-in

Additional Mandatory Fees for Non-Matriculated Students

Non-Matriculated Transcript Fee 10.00 for each semester

*REMARKS: This cost chart includes all courses offered in REGULAR session.

Any credit courses offered in SP1 or SP2 sessions are not included in this chart.
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